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Autumn Events 
 
Dear families,  
 
Thank you if you filled out our summer term parent and carer survey – filling out these surveys helps us know what 
we are doing well as a school and what we need to improve on.  
 
From some of your comments, we have realised that sometimes we do not always give you enough notice for events 
going on at school which require parents and carers to attend.  
 
With that in mind I am sharing an Autumn Calendar with you all with proposed events for the next term. Of course, 
items will be added and dates may be subject to change, but it will hopefully help with planning time off work etc. For 
each event, more detailed information will be shared nearer the time. 
 
This will also be uploaded to our school website when it has been updated. I hope you find this information useful. 
 
 
 
Mr Adam Potter  
Head of School 
 
 

Event: Date: 
Year 5 & 6 Movie Night Thursday 6th October 2022 

Year 3 & 4 Movie Night Thursday 13th October 2022 

Autumn Parents’ Evening (1/2) Tuesday 18th October 2022 

Autumn Parents’ Evening (2/2) Thursday 20th October 2022 

HALF TERM 
Break up Friday 21st October 2022 

Return on Monday 31st October 2022 

Halloween Disco (4:30pm – 5:30pm) Monday 31st October 2022 

Children in Need Day Friday 18th November 2022 

Christmas Fair – Families Invited Thursday 8th December 2022 (TBC) 

Christmas Jumper Day Friday 9th December 2022 

Year 3 Nativity – Families Invited Tuesday 13th December 2022 

Autumn Progress Reports to Families Wednesday 14th December 2022 

Christmas Craft, Carol and Coffee Morning – Families 
Invited 

Thursday 15th December 2022 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 
Break up Friday 16th December 2022 
Return on Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

 


